Cokoladova tretra 2022
Kosice 16.05.2022

Startovna listina
Vygenerované 4. 5. 2024 o 17:44

(167) 200m - Chlapci 2013-2014 :: Beh H

#

0 N ot N

St.c.
(968)
(947)
(940)
(931)
(881)
(937)
(942)
(967)

Meno Nar.
gim HLAVAC Lubomir 2014
gim SEMAN Daniel 2013
gim BODA Jan 2014
gim JANCAR Adam 2014
gim SUCHANIC Samuel 2013
gim SAVCAK Adam 2014
gEm FRAK Martin Jozef 2014
gim TISCHLER Lucas 2014

Pocet pretekarov: 8
Start: 16.05.2022 09:14

Klub / Krajina SB

ZS Zakarpatska Roznava
SZS Lermontovova

SZS Lermontovova
Spisska Nova Ves
GEM-AT

Spojena Skola

SZS Lermontovova

ZS Trieda SNP Kosice

Spracované programom AtletIS
Viac informacii na www.hrdosport.sk
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